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Verein

SV Windesheim 1
SV Lemberg

SV Hub. Stipshausen
SVP Bechtolsheim 2
SV Wallhausen

SVP Bechtolsheim 1

Name

Sauer Herrmann
Wunderlich Jens
Mobus Reinhold

Name

Sauer Herrmann
Dehmer Michael
Wunderlich Jens
Mobus Reinhold
Reinhart Annette
WallhauRer-Rumler
Leuthardt Carsten
Hennig Josef
Bernhard Jacob
Hudolin Helmut
Baumgartner Hans
WallhauRer Klaus
Héandel Siegfried
Marx Friedhelm
Schwientek Siegfried
Ferle Martin

KK 50m Auflage

Pfalzliga Rhein Nahe

4. Wettkampf, 18. Juni 2022

SV Hub. Stipshausen 873 0 Neutral

SVP Bechtolsheim 2 877
SV Windesheim 1 887

847 SV Wallhausen
879 SV Lemberg

SVP Bechtolsheim 1 853 0 Neutral

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

1WK 2WK 3.WK
882 889 884
867 875 880
874 874 878
867 865 862
871 862 866
836 869 840

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Stipshausen 299
SV Windesheim 1 297
SV Lemberg 296

Einzelwertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3.WK
SV Stipshausen 297 300 298
SV Windesheim 1 294 297 296
SV Windesheim 1 294 294 294
SV Lemberg 295 291 297
SV Windesheim 1 294 298 291
SV Lemberg 289 295 294
SV Windesheim 1 292 294 294
SVP Bechtolsheim 2 290 287 289
SV Wallhausen 293 286 291

SVP Bechtolsheim 2 281 287 293

SVP Bechtolsheim 2 289 288 280
SV Lemberg 283 289 289
SV Stipshausen 287 289 286
SV Wallhausen 286 293 288
SV Stipshausen 288 285 291
SV Stipshausen 289 281 289
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4. WK
887
879
873
877
847
853

4. WK

299
295
297
296
295
294
292
294
282
290
293
289
288
283
284
286

5.WK 6.WK

5.WK 6.WK

Summe
3542
3501
3499
3471
3446
3398

0
0

Summe

1194
1182
1179
1179
1178
1172
1172
1160
1152
1151
1150
1150
1150
1150
1148
1145

Schnitt
885,50
875,25
874,75
867,75
861,50
849,50
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!

Schnitt
298,50
295,50
294,75
294,75
294,50
293,00
293,00
290,00
288,00
287,75
287,50
287,50
287,50
287,50
287,00
286,25
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Walter Berthold
Bergunde Norbert
Schweda Hubert
Vomland Hans-Jirgen
Bauer Harald
Becker Klaus
Klein Peter

Miiller Rudiger
Lidgen Hans
Pitzer Rolf
Steinhauer Jurgen
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SV Wallhausen

SVP Bechtolsheim 2
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SV Lemberg

SV Wallhausen

SVP Bechtolsheim 1
SV Wallhausen

SV Lemberg

SV Windesheim 1

292
288
285
275
273
279
280
276
281
235

283
290
288
290
201
277
274
280
279
276

Seite 2

287
276
280
279
274
282
279
281

284

282
285
284
282
287
283
274
268
282

1144
1139
1137
1126
1125
1121
1107
1105
842
511
284

286,00
284,75
284,25
281,50
281,25
280,25
276,75
276,25
280,67
255,50
284,00
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